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Barrington @ Hoffman Estates — Thu Mar 23, 2023
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

FX PH SR \ PB HB

1 Hoffman Estates 2010 19.00 1970 1940 19.10 1830 115.60

2 Barrington 2040 14.60 19.80 21.60 1870 1500 110.10
Barrington @ Hoffman Estates — Thu Mar 23, 2023 Barrington @ Hoffman Estates — Thu Mar 23, 2023
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE Varsity POMMEL HORSE

1 Barrington Krish Patel 8.10 1 Barrington Krish Patel 8.00
2 Hoffman Estates Caden Leatherman 7.00 2 Hoffman Estates Jake Weiland 6.70
3 Barrington Nathan Rosado 6.80 3 Hoffman Estates Tony Franse 6.20
4 Hoffman Estates Jake Weiland 6.60 4 | Hoffman Estates Isaac Bunay 6.10
5 Hoffman Estates Isaac Bunay 6.50 5 Hoffman Estates Abdulbaseer Imtiaz 5.50
6  Hoffman Estates Tony Franse 6.40 6  Hoffman Estates Caden Leatherman 5.10
7 Hoffman Estates Abdulbaseer Imtiaz 6.10 7 Barrington Baasil Rehman 3.40
8  Barrington Baasil Rehman 5.50 8  Barrington Nathan Rosado 3.20
9  Barrington Deven Shah 3.10 9  Barrington Deven Shah 3.10

10  Barrington Akhil Raizada 3.00
Barrington @ Hoffman Estates — Thu Mar 23, 2023 Barrington @ Hoffman Estates — Thu Mar 23, 2023

Varsity STILL RINGS Varsity VAULT

1 Barrington Krish Patel 9.10 1 Barrington Krish Patel 9.00
2 Hoffman Estates Tony Franse 6.90 2T Barrington Nathan Rosado 6.60
3 Hoffman Estates Jake Weiland 6.50 2T Hoffman Estates Abdulbaseer Imtiaz 6.60
4 Hoffman Estates Caden Leatherman 6.30 4T | Hoffman Estates Isaac Bunay 6.40
5 Hoffman Estates Isaac Bunay 5.90 4T Hoffman Estates Caden Leatherman 6.40
6  Barrington Akhil Raizada 5.60 6  Hoffman Estates Jake Weiland 6.30
7 Hoffman Estates Abdulbaseer Imtiaz 5.50 7 Hoffman Estates Tony Franse 6.10
8  Barrington Baasil Rehman 5.10 8  Barrington Ryan Shimp 6.00
9  Barrington Ryan Shimp 4.70 9  Barrington Deven Shah 5.50

10  Barrington Deven Shah 4.50



Barrington @ Hoffman Estates — Thu Mar 23, 2023 Barrington @ Hoffman Estates — Thu Mar 23, 2023

Varsity PARALLEL BARS Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

1 Barrington Krish Patel 7.70 1 Barrington Krish Patel 8.00
2 Hoffman Estates Tony Franse 6.50 2 Hoffman Estates Isaac Bunay 6.50
3T Hoffman Estates Isaac Bunay 6.30 3 Hoffman Estates Jake Weiland 6.10
3T  Hoffman Estates Jake Weiland 6.30 4 Hoffman Estates Caden Leatherman 5.70
5 Hoffman Estates Caden Leatherman 5.90 5 Hoffman Estates Tony Franse 4.00
6  Barrington Deven Shah 5.60 6 Barrington Akhil Raizada 3.60
7 Barrington Akhil Raizada 5.40 7 Barrington Ryan Shimp 3.40
8  Hoffman Estates Abdulbaseer Imtiaz 5.30 8  Barrington Deven Shah 240
9 Barrington Nathan Rosado 5.10

10  Barrington Ryan Shimp 3.60

Barrington @ Hoffman Estates — Thu Mar 23, 2023

Varsity ALL AROUND
1 Barrington Krish Patel 49.90
2 Hoffman Estates Jake Weiland 38.50
3 | Hoffman Estates Isaac Bunay 37.70
4 | Hoffman Estates Caden Leatherman 36.40
5 Hoffman Estates Tony Franse 36.10
6  Hoffman Estates Abdulbaseer Imtiaz 29.00

7 | Barrington Deven Shah 24.20



1

FX PH
Hoffman Estates 14.10 15.30
2 Barrington 11.20 6.50
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Barrington @ Hoffman Estates — Thu Mar 23, 2023
JVTEAM TOTALS

Barrington @ Hoffman Estates — Thu Mar 23, 2023
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Hoffman Estates
Barrington
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Barrington
Barrington

Barrington

Yazdan Agha

Isai Perez

Yhoshua Diaz Cisneros
Emil Zhumagaliyev
Ross Sayre

Isaak Guerra

Colin Stewart

5.90
4.80
4.50
3.70
3.60
2.80
1.00

Barrington @ Hoffman Estates — Thu Mar 23, 2023

6T

6T

Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Barrington
Barrington
Barrington
Barrington

Barrington

JV STILL RINGS

Yazdan Agha

Yhoshua Diaz Cisneros
JT Stevens

Ross Sayre

Jovani Juarez

Isaak Guerra

Maxim Uvanov
Achintya Gourisetti

6.00
5.80
5.70
4.80
3.50
3.30
3.30
2.00

Barrington @ Hoffman Estates — Thu Mar 23, 2023
JV PARALLEL BARS

Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Barrington
Barrington

Barrington

Yhoshua Diaz Cisneros
JT Stevens

Emil Zhumagaliyev
Yazdan Agha

Isaak Guerra

Ross Sayre

Achintya Gourisetti

5.50
4.20
3.90
3.00
2.00
1.80
1.50

SR \ PB HB
1750 1860 1360 1060 89.70
1160 1710 530 670 58.40

Barrington @ Hoffman Estates — Thu Mar 23, 2023
JV POMMEL HORSE

1 Hoffman Estates
2 Hoffman Estates
3 Hoffman Estates
4T Barrington
4T  Barrington
6  Barrington

7  Barrington

Emil Zhumagaliyev
Yhoshua Diaz Cisneros
JT Stevens
JovaniJuarez

Ross Sayre

Isaak Guerra

Colin Stewart

5.50
5.30
4.50
2.50
2.50
1.50
1.10

Barrington @ Hoffman Estates — Thu Mar 23, 2023

1T  Hoffman Estates

1T  Hoffman Estates

w

Barrington
4 Hoffman Estates

5  Hoffman Estates

o

Barrington

~

Barrington

00

Barrington

el

Barrington

JV VAULT

Yazdan Agha

Joshua Ogunfowokan
Isai Perez

Emil Zhumagaliyev
JT Stevens

Isaak Guerra

Maxim Uvanov

Ross Sayre

Colin Stewart

6.30
6.30
6.20
6.00
5.80
5.70
5.20
5.10
1.00

Barrington @ Hoffman Estates — Thu Mar 23, 2023
JV HORIZONTAL BAR

1 Hoffman Estates
2 Hoffman Estates
3T Barrington
3T Barrington
5 Barrington
6  Barrington

7  Hoffman Estates

Yhoshua Diaz Cisneros
Yazdan Agha

Isaak Guerra

Ross Sayre
JovaniJuarez

Achintya Gourisetti
Emil Zhumagaliyev

Barrington @ Hoffman Estates — Thu Mar 23, 2023

1 Barrington

2 Barrington

JV ALL AROUND
Ross Sayre 20.10
Isaak Guerra 17.60

5.00
4.20
2.30
2.30
210
1.90
1.40
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Barrington @ Hoffman Estates — Thu Mar 23, 2023
Freshman TEAM TOTALS

FX

SR \ PB HB

1 Hoffman Estates 1010 760 680 1210 770 460 48.90

2 Barrington

Barrington @ Hoffman Estates — Thu Mar 23, 2023
Freshman FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Hoffman Estates Carter Bayne 3.70
2 Hoffman Estates Max Bereziuk 3.30
3 Hoffman Estates Austin Van Hoose 3.10

Barrington @ Hoffman Estates — Thu Mar 23, 2023
Freshman STILL RINGS

1 Hoffman Estates Max Bereziuk 3.50
2 Hoffman Estates Austin Van Hoose 3.30
3 Barrington Dominic Scipione 2.80

Barrington @ Hoffman Estates — Thu Mar 23, 2023
Freshman PARALLEL BARS

1 Hoffman Estates Austin Van Hoose 3.90
2 Hoffman Estates Max Bereziuk 3.80
3 Barrington Dominic Scipione 3.70

1.80 2.80 370 180 10.10

Barrington @ Hoffman Estates — Thu Mar 23, 2023
Freshman POMMEL HORSE

1 Hoffman Estates Max Bereziuk 2.80
2 Hoffman Estates Austin Van Hoose 2.60
3 Hoffman Estates Carter Bayne 2.20
4 Barrington Dominic Scipione 1.80

Barrington @ Hoffman Estates — Thu Mar 23, 2023
Freshman VAULT
Austin Van Hoose 6.20
Carter Bayne 5.90

1 Hoffman Estates

2 Hoffman Estates

Barrington @ Hoffman Estates — Thu Mar 23, 2023
Freshman HORIZONTAL BAR

1 Hoffman Estates Austin Van Hoose 240
2 Hoffman Estates Max Bereziuk 2.20
3 Barrington Dominic Scipione 1.80

Barrington @ Hoffman Estates — Thu Mar 23, 2023
Freshman ALL AROUND

1 Hoffman Estates

Austin Van Hoose 21.50



